

Name of Road:- Simari To Ander Bari

Faridanpur Ardema Path

Mayrauti Karys

MBNO-646

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

MR-3054-N

Executive Engineer

Public Works Department

Works Division

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Raj Kumar Sinha

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
① Clearing and grubbing of Local Lemp					
14-① P-8					
0.70 Hec CR	49496.70/10000				34648.00
② Cost of GSB for II					
14-② P-8					
114.67 m ³ CR	2484.05/m ³				284846.00
③ Back and Laying work					
14-③ P-8					
98.30 m ³ CR	4691.31/m ³				461156.00
④ Back and Laying work					
14-④ P-8					
147.62 m ³ CR	4175.28/m ³				616355.00
⑤ Back and applying Bitum Coat					
14-⑤ P-8					
1968.26 m ² CR	41.00/m ²				80699.00
⑥ Back and applying					
14-⑥ P-8					
1968.26 m ² CR	13.91/m ²				27378.00
⑦ Back and applying mix Seal Surface					
14-⑦ P-8					
1968.26 m ² CR	229.46/m ²				451637.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Bonding and applying Jack Coat					
14 ⑧ P.9					
13125.00 m ² CB			11.67/m ² B		153169.0
⑨ Bar and Laying 25mm thick S.D. Bar					
14 ⑨ P.9					
328.12 m ³ CB			11276.44/m ³ B		3700138.0
⑩ Cover of Subgrade and center shoulders					
14 ⑩ P.9					
1470.00 m ³ CB			176.96/m ³ B		260132.0

⑪ Bar and Laying but applied thermo-plastic Road marking					
12 ⑪ P.9					
700.00 m ² CB			735.40/m ² B		514780.0
⑫ Bar and Laying 12mm Bar					
14 ⑫ P.9					
05 Nos CB			2377.11/each B		11886.0
⑬ Bar and Laying of 20mm Bar					
Doft 14 ⑬ P-10					
14 Nos CB			647.37/km B		9063.0
⑭ Bar and Laying of typical lap + cold joint in concrete and joint Bar					

14 ⑭ Continuation P-10

04 Nos CB 9383.83/each

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Bounding and fixing of Retro-Reflective Traffic Sign Board					
10 Item (15) P-10					
(1) 600 mm sq. triangle					
21 Nos ea 3677.77/each					77233.0
(1) 600 mm Circular					
06 Nos ea 3777.12/each					22663.0
(11) 600mm x 450 mm Rect					
13 Nos ea 3648.00/each					47424.0

(16) Bounding and fixing of 1st and 2nd place Identification Board					
10 Item (16) P-10					
0.96 m ² ea 12382.69/ea					11888.0
Total R ₁					6802629.0
Add 12% A.G.S.T. (E) R ₂					816315.0
Add 1% P.W. Less (E) 1					68026.0
R ₃					7686970.0
Less 10% P.W. Setback Rate (E) R					768697.0
R ₄					6918273.0
Less Provisional payment (E) R					4368000.0
Net R ₅					2550273.0
CTO 21.1.2021					

Continuation (E)